


3. What has been your firm’s experience this year in filling the following types of salaried positions?

43% A7)

I

30% 20%

27% 27%




4. What has been your firm’s experience this year in filling the following types of hourly craft positions?



5. Do you expect any changes in the availability of hourly craft or salaried personnel over the coming 12 months?

It will become harder to hire

0,
It will continue to be hard to hire 8%

No change

5%

. . . 0%
It will continue to be easy to hire
0%
0,
It will become easier to hire 0%
0%
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m Hourly craft ~ Salaried

6. How would you rate the adequacy of the local pipeline for supplying craft personnel who are:

Well trained/skilled

Able to pass drug tests

Able to pass background checks

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% S50% 60% 70% 80%  90%  100%

m Poor #iFair ~ Good Excellent







9. Has your firm added or increased use of the following to provide workers in the past year? (Totals may add to more
than 100%, as respondents could mark more than one answer.)

10.



11. Has your firm adopted or increased use of the following to replace workers or skills? (Totals may add to more
than 100%, as respondents could mark more than one answer.)

17%

12. If your firm is experiencing staffing challenges, how would you describe the impact on your projects? (Totals may
add to more than 100%, as respondents could mark more than one answer.)



13. If your firm is experiencing staffing challenges, how would you describe the impact on your company's safety and
health program or performance? (Totals may add to more than 100%, as respondents could mark more than one
answer.)



15. When you self-perform construction work, do you operate as a union contractor or an open-shop contractor?

We primarily operate as an open-shop contractor, . 4%
but not always ]

We primarily operate as a union contractor,

0,
but not always 0%

We always operate as a union contractor | 0%

We do not self-perform or F 4

directly hire craft personnel
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16. How many total employees does your firm employ at all of its locations?

1o R

50-240 NN 32%
250-490 NN 24%

500-999 [l 4%

1,000 or more | 0%

80% 90% 100%
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17. Estimate the total dollar amount of work your firm performed during the past 12 months.

$10 million or less H 40%

$10.1 million-$50 million [ 32%

$50.1 million-$100 million N 8%

$100.1 million-$500 million [ 16%

Over $500 million F 4%

80% 90% 100%
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